Date

08/25/
12
09/01/
12
09/08/

12

09/15/
12

09/22/
12
09/29/
12
10/13/
12
10/20/
12

Time

10:00 PM
PDT

2:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
2:00 PM PDT
10:00 AM
PDT
2:00 PM PDT
12:00 PM

PDT
2:00 PM PDT

Games for Freshman Cougars
Last Updated on July 13, 2024

Away Team

Freshman Cougars
Freshman Cougars
Freshman Cougars
Lassen
Damonte Ranch
McQueen
Freshman Cougars

Freshman Cougars

Away
Scor
e

33
0
14
25
49
12

32

Home Team

Carson City
Fernley
Dayton

Freshman Cougars

Freshman Cougars

Freshman Cougars
Wooster

North Valleys

Hom

Scor

49

31

12

24

Result

Win

Loss

Loss

Loss

Loss

Win

Win

Unscored



