

Games for Freshman Cougars Last Updated on July 13, 2024

Date	Time	Away Team	Away Scor e	Home Team	Hom e Scor e	Result
08/25/ 12	10:00 PM PDT	Freshman Cougars	33	Carson City	0	Win
09/01/ 12	2:00 PM PDT	Freshman Cougars	0	Fernley	49	Loss
09/08/ 12	2:00 PM PDT	Freshman Cougars	14	Dayton	31	Loss
09/15/ 12	2:00 PM PDT	Lassen	25	Freshman Cougars	12	Loss
09/22/ 12	10:00 AM PDT	Damonte Ranch	49	Freshman Cougars	0	Loss
09/29/ 12	2:00 PM PDT	McQueen	12	Freshman Cougars	24	Win
10/13/ 12	12:00 PM PDT	Freshman Cougars	32	Wooster	0	Win
10/20/ 12	2:00 PM PDT	Freshman Cougars		North Valleys		Unscored